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ADSQ1200550

1200

550

150

0,8

40 x2

ADSQ1200800

1200

800

150

1,2

40 x2
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(mm)

(mm)

(l)

(W)

15AIR DOUBLE SQUARE

FINITIONS

Poli

Brossé

Noir Texturé

Blanc 9016 Satin

Couleur RAL

FINITIONS PVD

Champagne

Or

Cuivre 

Gun Metal

ACCESSOIRES

Domotic Touch

Mimoo Switch

Mimoo Switch Round

VERSION

Électrique

MATÉRIAU

Acier Inoxydable

modèle

hauteur

largeur totale

profondeur

capacité

électrique

ÉLÉMENT 
ÉLECTRIQUE II 
NON VISIBLE

ÉLÉMENT 
ÉLECTRIQUE II 
NON VISIBLE


